
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
65 
24 
97 
42 
88 
29 

220 
81 

250 
210 

99 

Name 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Simon Kumlin 
Åke Wetter 
Elias Restorp 
Colin Abrahamsson 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Elise Jönsson 
Lovis Kaewsit 
Alfons Kivi (D) 
Theodor Kadis (D) 

Samuel Eriksen (D) 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

7 

Total Tm 
5:12.455 
5:14.377 
5:14.512 
5:16.521 
5:19.624 
5:26.610 
5:30.112 
4:48.034 

4.126 
4.299 

4:48.210 

Diff 

1.922 
2.057 
4.066 
7.169 

14.155 
17.657 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
8 Laps 

DQ 

Sponsor 

Parolin Sverige 

Sodakart.se 

Comment 

Ojust körning 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.922 

Avg. Speed 
76,043 

Best Lap Tm 
38.164 

Best Speed 
77,822 

Best Lap by 
65 - Lucas Gidlöf 

Printed: 2023-04-22 14:36:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, lördag 
Junior 125 

Heat 10 

Race started at 14:15:56 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-22 14:15 


